
1
Period of lnformation
Year of (FY) information including Date and Month (Start & End)

2

(a) Energy lnput Details

(i)

(ii) Net input energy (at DISCOM Periphery after ad.lusting the
transmission losses and energy traded )

Million kwh

(iii) Total Energy billed (is the Net energy billed, adjusted for energy
traded)) Million kwh

Million kwh(b)
o/o

Collection Efficiency %
(c) Aggregate Technical & Commercial Loss Yo

Performance Summa of Electric Distribution Com ntes

1st Jan, 2025 - 3'1st March, 2025

Technical Details

18880.52

17363.64

15938.18

1425.46

83.09%
23.73o/o

I/We undertake that the information supplied in this Document and Pro-forma is accurate to the best of my knowledge and
if any ofthe information supplied is found to be incorrect and such information result into loss to the Central Government
or State Government or any of the authority under them or any other person affected, I/we undertake to indemnify such
loss,
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lnput Energy Purchase
(From Generation Source) Million kwh

Transmission and Distribution (T&D) loss Details
8.21o/o

Io.


