	Performance Summary of Electricity Distri	bution Companies	
1	Period of Information Year of (FY) information including Date and Month (Start & End)	1st Jan, 2025 - 31st March, 202	
2	Technical Details		
(a)	Energy Input Details		
(i)	Input Energy Purchase (From Generation Source)	Million kwh	18880.52
(ii)	Net input energy (at DISCOM Periphery after adjusting the transmission losses and energy traded)	Million kwh	17363.64
(iii)	Total Energy billed (is the Net energy billed, adjusted for energy traded))	Million kwh	15938.18
(b)	Transmission and Distribution (T&D) loss Details	Million kwh	1425.46
		%	8.21%
	Collection Efficiency	%	83.09%
(c)	Aggregate Technical & Commercial Loss	%	23.73%

I/We undertake that the information supplied in this Document and Pro-forma is accurate to the best of my knowledge and if any of the information supplied is found to be incorrect and such information result into loss to the Central Government or State Government or any of the authority under them or any other person affected, I/we undertake to indemnify such loss.

Authorised Signatory and Seal

Name of Authorised Signatory

Signature:-

Name of AEA*:

Registration Number:

D. SOMI REDDY EA-7824 ENERGY MANAGER

TGSPDCL

Full Address:-

Name of the DISCOM:

Seal